
. s

THE CHARLOTTETOWN HERALD WEDNESDAY, JUNE 22, 1921

Local and Other Items Local and Other Items Canadian National RSmall talk has generated many 
big troubles.

Happiness does not consjst in 
possessing muchr but iq hoping 
and loving much.—Lamennais.

Contract
SEALED TENDERS, addressed 
o-the Postmaster General, will be Double Dally Service

>--------BETWEEN--------- •

P. E. ISLAND AND THE MAINLAND

-A coward is a man who knows 
he is wrong, but refuses to admit There are times when nothing 

exasperates so much as perfectly 
reasonable argument.

" c4*er to the men’s trade, and no other. If you were sick 
you wouldn't jcaJl to see a Tailpr, or a Blacksmith, about the con
dition oÇÿour-héalth, Ojt-course not ; you would call to see a Doctor
Sfegg- i r*-r\. » ;:-r . v
Wh itarited a Suit or atl^O^erco^t would ydu go to see a
Doctor, <fr;S Shoemaker ? Notittbrail. Yop would go toxsee a First 
Chess Tailor. üTV '• ! ; .JEU'.

. t*de*«r •
WELL, there’s wherej^j’Shine ! ! !
We study the business;" We know what.euits a, young ;man

Music may have’charmu for the 
savage who is pounding the 
piano.

Some people never stop to 
count the cost, realizing that they 
haven’t got the price, anyway.

Mails on a proposed Contract for 
four years, six times per week, 
on the route, Milton Station 
Rural Mail Routé No. 1, from the 
Postmaster General’s pleasure.

Printed notices containing fur
ther information as to conditions 
of proposed Contract may be seen 
and blank forms of Tender may 
be obtained at the Post Offices of 
Milton Station, Wheatley River, 
and Oyster Bed Bridge, and at 
the office of the Poet Office In
spector.

JOHN F. WHEAR, - v—
Post Office Inspector

Post Office Inspector’s Office,
Ch’town, May 16,.1521.

Chased by a dog, a full-grown 
deer which had entered the city 
of Halifax tin the 16th from the 
woodlands to the west of Halifax, 
raa into a fence on Quinpool 
road and broke its neck. Two 
deer were seen in Point Pleasant 
Park about-the same time.

Effective On May 2nd

< Trains for Bofden connecting with S S.;Prince Edwarc 
Island leave Charlottetown at 7.00 a.m. and 1.35 p. m.

Morning Train connects with train leaving, Tormentine 
at io.3o a. m., and connecting at Sackville with No. 1 
Express for Montreal, and at Moncton with train for St 
John and Boston.

,. Train leaving atM.35 p.nL^kyinects-wiih train leaving 
Tbrmentine at 6/20 p, m., connecting at Sackville with 
^^aritime Express for *gy'ebe&. Montreal, and 
wltlrNo^io Express for Truro and Halifax.

' For changes in Local Service, and further particulars 
apply to

W. K. ROGERS,.
City Ticket Agent.

April 27, 1921—2i

It's difficult to convince a man 
who has been up against it for 
many moons that he has a lot of 
good luck coming to him. The total expenditure proposed 

for this year on the building of 
capital ships for the British navy 
is only 2,000,000 pounds, Lieuten
ant-Colonel Amery, parliamen
tary and financial secretary to 
the Admiralty, stated in the 
House of Commons on June l7th.

Some men are not satisfied 
when they kill two birds with 
one stone unless they get the 
stone back.*

May 18, 1921 Leishman & Co.,-Wholesale Custom Tailors. We have an elegant 
«tack-of Overcoats to show you at the present time.

. Overcoats, Alade-to-Order-

Economy enables some people 
to pile up a lot of money for the 
benefit of the get-rich-quiek pro
meter.

Insurance officials at Wash
ington reported recently that 
robberies of commodities, includ
ing silks, furs, cigars and cotton 
goods, within a radius of two 
hundred miles of New York City 
had totalled $50,000,000 in The 
last year. Of this, about $6,000- 
Ô00 had been recovered.

$30.00> $48.00

Overcoat's, Ready-to-WearW. T. HUGGAN,
Dist. Pass. Agent.

$15.00 to $36.00All Lloyd George's problems 
would be solved in a second 
should the comet hit the earth. 
But it won’t. Success Is a Habit.Mail Com tract

Our habits make us. We aie creatifres* of habit. Whether 
ailure is a question of how we do things without thinking. To Sa 

success ■ : v
Gloves

we are a success or a
Whoever speculates on the ere- 

duyty of the crowd need not be 
afraid of going too far.—Gustav 
Waperau.

SEALED TENOBRS addressed 
to the Postmaster General, will be 
received at Ottawa until noon on 
Friday, the 10th of June, 1921,

Live Stock,1 Breeders
The Caledonian Club Bagpipe 

Band is now fully equipped. 
The club has imported a bass 
drum and two side drums, and 
the band has been hard at 
practice. For the rfext nine, days 
tfie Caledonian Club Pipe Band 
will give their eervices to the 
Infantry in camp, and to day will 
plajHhe different companies from 
the railway station to the camp 
at Victoria Park.

J-ist of Pure Bred LïvÉHitock or Sale.A vulgar mind is proud in 
prosperity and humble in adver
sity ; a noble mind is humble in 
prosperity.—Ruckert.

We have just the kind of Gloves^ 
Gloves for this time '•% of year. 
Price •. • • • /* v* v

:d and; u n lined. Also Wool
V; • • \ - ■* • £*» . f
T^ns~both combination.

...$1,00 to $4.00

week, on the route, SdUris East 
Rural Mail Route No. 2, from .the 
1st October next.

Prinetd notices containing fur
ther information asjto conditions 
of proposed Contract may be seen 
and blank formé of Tender may 
be obtained at the Post Office of 
Souris Blast and at. the office bf 
the Post Office Inspector.

JOHN F. WHEAR,
Post Office Inspector. 

?ost Office Inspector's Office,
Ch’town, April 27, 1921.

May 4, 1921.—3i

NAME ADDRES BREED
For all right judgment of any 

into or thing it is useful, nay, 
eiseutial, to see his good qualities 
before pronouncing on his bad.— 
C-irlyle.

Don’t waste any time trying 
ti get something for nothing. 
A lam got the apple without 
insney and without price—and 
remember his finish.

Underwear
Come and get your Underwear before it is all sold. We have albkinds — 
two-piece and light and heavy-weight. Prices per suit $1.90 to $5.50The Department of Commerce 

London has completed a check On 
the world’s gold supply, it was 
announced lately. The reason 
for the survey was to run to 
earth Bolshevik gold. 
$200,000,000 of

MacLELLAN BROS
Abstract thinking is thinking 

withdrawn from the concrete and 
particular facts. But the abstract 
thinket should not withdraw too 
far.—Lord Morley.

E. Bentley, K. C-J. A. Bentley.precious
metal was located which could 
not offer a satisfactory alibi and 
it ie concluded that this amount 
I bund its way into the trade 
marts and banks from Lenin’s 
hoard. ' ' '

JANUARYMcLEOD & BENTLEY
Barristers. Attorneys ahd _

Solicitors

f^.MONEY TO;LOAN-«|

*rWIvicee of June *$6th, from 
Farrington, Conn., had this to 
Sty •‘"Frost damaged crops in this 
vicinity last night. From other 
parts of the State come com
plaints that gardens, lacking rain, 
were being burned up by a blazing 
sun. _. _

Feed, Flour & Seed Store
QUEEN STREET

Canadian- West
Land (Regulations

Wholesale destruction of frogs 
and small fish has taken place in 
the Etobicoke Creek and adjacent 
swamps- at Brampton, Ont. A 
power wire Which spanned, the 
creek was blown down and fell

Offices—Bank of .Nova 
Scotia^Chambsrs. 

Chartlotetown, P. E. Island,

The eole head of a family Ci Lay male 
over IS years old, who wae at the com
mencement of the present war and 
#bo has since continned to be a British 
tabled or a subject of an allied or neu
tral country, may homestead a quarter 
•ectlon of availeble Dominion Land in 
Manitoba, Saskatchewan or Atoerta 
applicant must appear in person at 
Dominion Lands Agency or Sob-Agenof 
f« District. Entry by proxy may be 
mad» on certain conditions Dntlss— 
six mouths residence upon and cultiva» 
on of land in each of three yar 

In certain districts • Homesteader 
may secure sn adjoining quarter-section 
as pre-emption. Price $8.00 per sere 
Duties—Reside six months in each oe 
three year» aftei earning homestead 
oan rent and cultivate BO extra sore a 
May obtain pre-emption patent M soon 
as homestead patent on certain ion 
iltions.

A settler after obtaining homestead 
patent. If be cannot secure a pre-emp
tion, may take a purchased homestead 
In oertsin districts. Price $8.00 per 
sere. Must reside six months in each 
of three yesre, cultivate BO acres and 
• home worth #800.00. •

When Dominion Lands are »dvery 
tlaed or posted for entry, relurrgl eel- 
derle who have'“served oversees end 
here been hononrsbly discharged, re» 
•else one dey priority in epplylns foe 
entry atloeal Agent’s Office (but no! 
•nb-Agency). Discharge papers must 
be presented to Agent.

Holders of entries may eonnt time e

Sployment es term labourers in Can 
1 daring 1917, as residence dotlae 
under certain conditions, z w. W CORY,

nty Mlnteterof the Intelio 
N, B. hantharlsed publication

creek wna blown ha 
into the water, and today count
less bodies of the batrachian and 
finny tribes were discovered float
ing in the shallow water. The 
marshes bordering on the creek 

such numbers

Commencing Wednesday, 5th instThe London Daily Express in
timates that the Prince of Wales 
will visit India daring the com
ing cold season. Lord Reading, 
the viceroy of India, this paper 
says, has strongly recommended 
a visit, as likely to have an 
excellent effect.

WE BUYWE SELL
And Continuing Until the 15th. inst,J.D, STKWABT

o..
Barrister, Solicitor arid 

Notary Public, j
Black and White Oats 
Island Wheat 
Barley, Buckwheat 
Timothy Seed _
Flax Seed 
Early Potatbes

The Best Brands a-e
Robin Hood 
Victory 
Beaver 
Gold Medal 
Queen City

harbor frogs 
that it is suggested that all the 
residents of the district may for 
once dine off frogs’ legs.

We Will Offer

OFFICE :

BTHWSOafcT BLOCS
CharlottetownIt wae officially announced here 

the other day that Lord Byng, 
the newly appointed Governor

Paris, Jung 17.—Travellers ar
riving at Antwerp report that 
unrest among United States ne
groes employed By a United 
States firm in the Belgian Congo

General of Canada, will be sworn 
in in the Legislative Chamber, in 
Quebec, on his arrival in Canada. 
A demonstratien on the part of 
the returned men may take place 
on that occasion, and the event 
will take a special character due 
to the military personality of the 
new Governor.

Branch Office, Georgetown
Bran, Middlings, Shorts 
Cracked Oats, Oil "Cake 
Feed Flour, Oats 
Bone Meal, Linseed Meal 
Calf Meal, bhick Feed 
Schumacker Feed, Hay 
Crushed Oats, Straw 
Rolled Oats, Cornmeai 
Oat Flour, Cracked Corn 
Poultry Supplies, v&c.

We want 50 Carloads of good 
BALED HAY.

Also BALED , STRAW 

We want Fiftv Thousand 
Bushels of OATS 

Write us for’prices. State 
quantity Cor ssk.

Fire insuranre
THESE DISCOUNTS APPLY TO PRACTICALLY ALL DEPARVMENTS 
These Discounts are for CASH only—and continue for 10 days..

Buy NOW I

‘Possibly fron an ore* 
tight or tvani of though 
you have put oj insur
ing, or placing addt 
tional insurance to ade
quately protect y ourse 
against loss by fii-ois

MOORE & McLEOD,LtdTwo known dead, the probabil
ity of at least six others dead in 
the debrie, morè than twenty-five 
injured, many others ubaoeounted 
for and a property loss tif $1,- 
000,000, was the toll of a fire at 
the plant of the Utah Oil Refin
ing Company at Salt Lake City, 
when a bolt of lightning etruok 
a tank containing 1,000,000 gal
lons gasoline. The total loss of life 
will not be known until the rolls 
of the oity firemen and company 
employes are oheoked. The loss 
of life, eame when the tank, 
whick-had been burning fiercely 
all night, buret, soattttiog Its 
contente with deadly résulta

Charlottetown119*121 Queen St
Wage Contest Over 

15,000 Square Miles ACT NOW. CALL ÜP

RETAILWHOLESALEDBBL0I8 BROS
Water Street. Phone a 51

—Ship to Us Directs—
The Top Market Price Paid 
And Equitable Grading Made 
—No Delays at Any Point-

Catholic Mutual Benefit Association^
«OF CANADA»

Mail Contract

We have on hand 
quantity of

We are registered with and recognized b the IjJnitec• The troHibus, or traekleee trol
ley ear, in which a great deal of 
interest has been aroueed.aH over 
the country because of the pre

Slates War Trade Board and all of the Collectors for 
Customs under"licence P. B. F. 30 and you can send your 
furs to us direct by our tag or any tag, changed to suit to 
marked‘‘Furs of Canadian Origin.” and your furs wil 
ome right through. | i

i~An Exclusively Catholic and Canadian Fraternal 
• Insurance Company for Men and Women.

I 'Incorporated by Act of Dominion Parliament.
I Adequate Rates^Whele Life and Twenty and

sent high cost of street railway 
construction and the competition 
from the motor bus, was given a 
practical demonstration before 
two hundred street railway repré
sentatives at the Schenectady, 

works of the General

Thirty Y ears Assessment Policies.

Over Eight Million Dollars Paid to the 
Families of Deceased Members

For further information address

J. E. H. HOWISON, 
f * Grand Secretary,

> 59 S t. Denis St, Montreal, P.Q
. April 14,1920—ly

The rules and ethics of the exchange do not permit ns 
sending out Alluring price lists, yet we give you an exact 
and expert grading and_ pay you at a rate of five to twenty 
five cenyi more on the dollar than the average advertising 
ftir company, as we cutout all middleman’s profit in dealing 
direct with you; — '

N. Y,
Electric Company. A thirty pa* 
senger car, with an external ap 
pearanee simitar to the eipgli

In Barre fo
Casks St. Louis Fur Exchange

5tk * Ch stout St, ». Louie, Me, B.S.A.VW10U8 conaiuuui nwuv ■ bjww®» — w"TV¥W
J*lt line route -within the works- possible tinder the circumstance*!

UlTJsUuU

♦ vmTTTT-T• i* f - : * \


